
1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sanchis Tortajada Noel ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'39''26 130
2 Beltra Trillo Figueroa Teo ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00'43''34 96
3 Matamoros Ferre Joan ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'45''64 82
4 Merchan Altabella Aleix ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'46''44 78
5 Garcia Zahonero Ferran ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00'54''55 48
6 Garcia Segovia Martin ESP 2016 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 00'57''94 40

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Querol Ferrer Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'42''20 158
2 De Lamo Olivia ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00'42''64 153
3 Moya Consuegra Maria ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'43''23 147
4 Bonfante Barros Ariana ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'44''30 136
5 Mascarell Martinez Irene ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 00'44''69 133
6 Espelleta Lopez Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 00'46''15 121
7 Paharut Sofhia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'46''29 119
8 Marti Zapater Carla ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'48''17 106
9 Rodriguez Sanchez Vera ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'48''46 104
10 Balfagon Calatayud Julia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'49''69 96
11 Vila Segovia Vera ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'50''12 94
12 Artero Querol Carlota ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'50''18 94
13 Piquer Bernal Uma ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'51''12 89
14 Cerisuelo Cabrera Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'51''57 86
15 Royo Barrachina Paula ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'52''50 82
16 Marti Villaverde Lucia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'52''75 81
17 Insa Martin Avril ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'52''90 80
18 Narro Alicart Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'53''11 79
19 Novales Ballester Nira ESP 2016 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 00'54''17 74
20 Enachescu Gomez Lucia ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'01''96 50
21 Gonzalez Campos Olivia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'03''22 47
22 Rodilla Coll Karla ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'05''79 41

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Conejos Garcia Alvaro ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'23''68 153
2 Enachescu Gomez Adrian ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'24''26 150
3 Maymi Jimenez Marti ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'25''19 145
4 Catalan Gallastegui Aritz ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'27''00 136
5 Adsuara Nunez Carles ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'29''35 126
6 Miralles Orti Aritz ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'31''48 117
7 Madan Gherman ROU 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'32''11 115
8 Salvador Llop Joel ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'33''25 111
9 Gyozov Perez Valentin Iliyanov ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'34''75 105
10 Cuartero Carceller Marcel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'37''08 98
11 Hiriplivii Popadin Milan ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'37''18 98
12 Beltran Beltran Oscar ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'37''77 96
13 Pardo Caro Marti ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'38''43 94
14 Sanchis Belles Vicent ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'45''87 75
15 Zarzoso Mazuecos Mario ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'46''55 74
16 Fernandez Vera Diego ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'46''78 74
17 Kram Mon Marc ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'50''03 67
18 Sorribes Segura Ivan ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'50''41 66
19 Sanchez Garcia Marco ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'50''60 66
20 Badenes Igual Fran ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'51''29 65
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)
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Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

21 Castillo Rea Santiago ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 01'51''52 65
22 Melia Moliner Axel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'55''20 58
23 Garnes Perez Miguel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'55''86 57
24 Almela Salt Enzo ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'56''23 57
25 Parra Cercos Emilio ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'56''31 57
26 Mawad Hafid Talout ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 01'56''84 56
27 Boanta Taranu Artur ROU 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'02''25 49
28 Galicia Catalan Lucas ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'09''80 41
29 Sanchez Martinez Iker ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'16''50 35

Radu Dumitru ROU 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar Squalificato

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Bodi Anna ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'20''12 246
2 Sierra Marin Buck Martina ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'21''26 236
3 Pazina Marina ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'21''78 231
4 Santos Lagar Valeria ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'23''16 220
5 Marti Vidal Anna ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'25''21 205
6 Sierra Marin Buck Lucia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'25''35 204
7 Ghetea Ylonna ROU 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'25''86 200
8 Parra Marti Marta ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'26''18 198
9 Bonet Fabra Ona ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'27''23 191
10 Salesa Gonzalez Maia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'27''28 190
11 Hervas Pinana Marina ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'28''88 180
12 Moreno Benet Adriana ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'30''21 172
13 Monso Martinez Aina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'33''12 157
14 Barrachina Agut Laia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'33''58 154
15 Llorens Matturro Emma ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'34''67 149
16 Arbona Corella Nour ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'34''72 149
17 Paris Tunon Mar ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'35''89 143
18 Maldonado Trisol Leire ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'36''67 140
19 Jovani Forner Andrea ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'36''96 139
20 Remolina Gargallo Balma ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'37''84 135
21 Casino Sanchez Daniella ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'37''90 135
22 Torres Garcia Ainara ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'38''78 131
23 Escrig Cid Aitana ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'38''95 130
24 Brull Carceller Mara ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'40''82 123
25 Serrano Tajuelo Lucia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'41''28 122
26 Gonzalez Manzano Lidia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'43''03 116
27 Marti Carceller Olivia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'43''61 114
28 Fasie Ilinca ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'45''39 108
29 Le Fur Olivas Julia ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'46''09 106
30 Pires Clua Martina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'46''49 105
31 Sanchez Julia Enma ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'46''98 103
32 Pascual Ibanez Maria ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'50''17 94
33 Parrado Martinez Leyre ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'50''61 93
34 Porcar Bermudez Jana ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'53''28 87
35 Martorell Fort Gala ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'54''51 84
36 Peris Cabezuelo Martina ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'01''86 70
37 Sebastia Casalta Aina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'10''30 57
38 Arnau Puga Laia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'18''36 47
39 Moliner Safont Martina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'30''57 37
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beltra Trillo Figueroa Teo ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00'51''40 79
2 Sanchis Tortajada Noel ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'52''66 74
3 Matamoros Ferre Joan ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'56''03 61
4 Merchan Altabella Aleix ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'56''25 60
5 Garcia Zahonero Ferran ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'04''82 39
6 Garcia Segovia Martin ESP 2016 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'08''38 33

50 Dorso Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Querol Ferrer Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'47''55 149
2 Bonfante Barros Ariana ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vinaros 00'48''81 138
3 De Lamo Olivia ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00'51''75 115
4 Artero Querol Carlota ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'52''23 112
5 Rodriguez Sanchez Vera ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'53''43 105
6 Paharut Sofhia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'53''98 102
7 Moya Consuegra Maria ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'54''06 101
8 Balfagon Calatayud Julia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'54''27 100
9 Narro Alicart Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'54''46 99
10 Marti Zapater Carla ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 00'55''69 92
11 Vila Segovia Vera ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'57''12 86
12 Piquer Bernal Uma ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real 00'57''67 83
13 Novales Ballester Nira ESP 2016 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'00''12 73
14 Espelleta Lopez Vega ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 01'00''28 73
15 Mascarell Martinez Irene ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 01'00''83 71
16 Insa Martin Avril ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'02''16 66
17 Marti Villaverde Lucia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'03''46 62
18 Royo Barrachina Paula ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'04''31 60
19 Enachescu Gomez Lucia ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'16''74 35
20 Gonzalez Campos Olivia ESP 2016 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'18''32 33

Cerisuelo Cabrera Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Vila-real Squalificato
Rodilla Coll Karla ESP 2016 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Enachescu Gomez Adrian ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'32''18 144
2 Conejos Garcia Alvaro ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'36''69 124
3 Catalan Gallastegui Aritz ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'41''82 106
4 Maymi Jimenez Marti ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'42''09 106
5 Gyozov Perez Valentin Iliyanov ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'42''48 104
6 Madan Gherman ROU 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'42''85 103
7 Adsuara Nunez Carles ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'43''97 100
8 Beltran Beltran Oscar ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'45''72 95
9 Salvador Llop Joel ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'45''86 95
10 Cuartero Carceller Marcel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'46''10 94
11 Miralles Orti Aritz ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'48''35 88
12 Hiriplivii Popadin Milan ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'51''42 81
13 Zarzoso Mazuecos Mario ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'52''46 79
14 Melia Moliner Axel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'54''71 74
15 Pardo Caro Marti ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'55''56 73
16 Fernandez Vera Diego ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'56''83 70
17 Garnes Perez Miguel ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'00''54 64
18 Castillo Rea Santiago ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 02'01''03 63
19 Kram Mon Marc ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'01''37 63
20 Badenes Igual Fran ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'05''47 57
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
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21 Sanchis Belles Vicent ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'05''57 57
22 Sanchez Garcia Marco ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'05''58 57
23 Galicia Catalan Lucas ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'07''26 54
24 Mawad Hafid Talout ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Benicarlo 02'11''24 49
25 Boanta Taranu Artur ROU 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'12''49 48
26 Parra Cercos Emilio ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'12''61 48
27 Sanchez Martinez Iker ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'13''76 47
28 Almela Salt Enzo ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'14''53 46
29 Radu Dumitru ROU 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 02'29''61 33

Sorribes Segura Ivan ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sierra Marin Buck Martina ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'26''97 239
2 Garcia Bodi Anna ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'28''64 226
3 Santos Lagar Valeria ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'32''67 198
4 Ghetea Ylonna ROU 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'32''78 197
5 Parra Marti Marta ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'32''91 196
6 Sierra Marin Buck Lucia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'33''01 195
7 Salesa Gonzalez Maia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'36''08 177
8 Pazina Marina ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'37''55 169
9 Monso Martinez Aina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'37''80 168
10 Bonet Fabra Ona ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'37''96 167
11 Hervas Pinana Marina ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'39''28 161
12 Moreno Benet Adriana ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'40''44 155
13 Marti Vidal Anna ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'41''18 152
14 Jovani Forner Andrea ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'41''33 151
15 Maldonado Trisol Leire ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'41''34 151
16 Paris Tunon Mar ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'45''58 133
17 Brull Carceller Mara ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'47''08 128
18 Barrachina Agut Laia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'47''63 126
19 Casino Sanchez Daniella ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'48''74 122
20 Arbona Corella Nour ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'49''92 118
21 Llorens Matturro Emma ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'51''41 113
22 Fasie Ilinca ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'51''42 113
23 Escrig Cid Aitana ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'51''55 113
24 Marti Carceller Olivia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'53''67 107
25 Sanchez Julia Enma ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'55''32 102
26 Gonzalez Manzano Lidia ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'59''12 93
27 Serrano Tajuelo Lucia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'01''46 87
28 Pires Clua Martina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'02''29 86
29 Parrado Martinez Leyre ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'05''88 79
30 Le Fur Olivas Julia ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'06''45 77
31 Porcar Bermudez Jana ESP 2015 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 02'09''08 73
32 Remolina Gargallo Balma ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'11''46 69
33 Peris Cabezuelo Martina ESP 2015 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'11''86 68
34 Pascual Ibanez Maria ESP 2015 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'12''01 68
35 Martorell Fort Gala ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'19''16 58
36 Arnau Puga Laia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'42''14 36

Torres Garcia Ainara ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Vinaros Squalificato
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
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4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'52''23 107
(Miralles Orti Aritz, Catalan Gallastegui Aritz, Matamoros Ferre Joan, Madan Gherman)

2 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'54''44 103
(Adsuara Nunez Carles, Badenes Igual Fran, Pardo Caro Marti, Conejos Garcia Alvaro)

3 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'00''90 92
(Maymi Jimenez Marti, Parra Cercos Emilio, Zarzoso Mazuecos Mario, Sanchis Tortajada Noel)

4 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'06''90 83
(Hiriplivii Popadin Milan, Kram Mon Marc, Sanchis Belles Vicent, Cuartero Carceller Marcel)

5 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'28''57 60
(Garnes Perez Miguel, Boanta Taranu Artur, Fernandez Vera Diego, Melia Moliner Axel)

6 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'45''71 47
(Beltra Trillo Figueroa Teo, Garcia Zahonero Ferran, Radu Dumitru, Beltran Beltran Oscar)

7 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'45''92 47
(Salvador Llop Joel, Sanchez Martinez Iker, Sanchez Garcia Marco, Garcia Segovia Martin)

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'33''58 218
(Hervas Pinana Marina, Ghetea Ylonna, Sierra Marin Buck Martina, Parra Marti Marta)

2 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'35''62 210
(Paris Tunon Mar, Moreno Benet Adriana, Sierra Marin Buck Lucia, Garcia Bodi Anna)

3 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'55''08 147
(Jovani Forner Andrea, Torres Garcia Ainara, Remolina Gargallo Balma, Marti Vidal Anna)

4 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'55''93 145
(Santos Lagar Valeria, Balfagon Calatayud Julia, Monso Martinez Aina, Piquer Bernal Uma)

5 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 03'11''43 112
(Parrado Martinez Leyre, Serrano Tajuelo Lucia, Sanchez Julia Enma, Casino Sanchez Daniella)

6 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'53''87 61
(Porcar Bermudez Jana, De Lamo Olivia, Rodilla Coll Karla, Enachescu Gomez Lucia)

200 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bourreau Lopez Kenneth ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'08''38 176
2 Diaz Lopez Andreu ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'12''07 166
3 Macia Benaloy Max ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'21''01 145
4 Guzenko Pavlo ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'24''91 136
5 Albalat Crisan Dario ESP 2014 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 03'25''80 135
6 Parra Bayarri Mario ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'29''91 127
7 Barreda Mesado Pau ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'33''62 120
8 Nadal Soto Joel ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'33''97 120
9 Marti Caballero Lluis ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'34''94 118
10 Angullo Quintas Santiago ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'35''26 118
11 Tripa Dany Mathias ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'38''74 112
12 Roda Albero Llorenc ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'44''01 104
13 Cervera Miralles Alex ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'44''38 104
14 Del Ojo Andreu Marcos ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'48''73 98
15 Miralles Catalan Noah ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'50''35 96
16 Butea Darius ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'59''34 85
17 Pallares Torres Aleix ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 04'24''22 63

Lozoya Ojeda Hugo ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation Squalificato
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200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pardo Belles Irene ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'49''59 337
2 Arregui Cadroy Elena ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'08''48 245
3 Ramia Rus Mayra ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'11''85 232
4 Piquer Balionis Patricia ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'15''24 220
5 Matei Laris Mihaela ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'19''20 208
6 Corro Meseguer Vega ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'22''32 198
7 Albarran Gilabert Elsa ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'25''00 190
8 Almazan Segura Lola ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'25''66 189
9 Carda Sanchez Martina ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'27''53 184
10 Lopez Solsona Mara ESP 2014 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 03'28''85 180
11 Gonzalez Cuartelles Nadia ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'31''34 174
12 Beltran Saavedra Nicole ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'34''82 165
13 Costa Gimeno Laia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'34''90 165
14 Garcia Bonet Leyre ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'40''25 153
15 Hernandez Valero Balma ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'46''76 141
16 Fabregat Climent Elena ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'54''79 127
17 Celades Guinot Marta ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'55''34 126
18 Boix Bannier Estel ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'58''16 121
19 Hernandez Valero Vega ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 04'04''88 112
20 Soca Iris ROU 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 04'06''10 110
21 Lopez Rochera Balma ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 04'09''31 106

200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chica Tomas Angel ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'40''67 284
2 Castello Velazquez Diego ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'45''13 261
3 Reyes Marti Hugo ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'46''57 255
4 Sogues Blanco Angel ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'48''21 247
5 Reyes Marti Axel ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'48''62 245
6 Colin Martin Pablo ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 02'49''22 243
7 Vericat Acosta Senen ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 02'58''29 207
8 Rubert Gapei Santiago ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'00''78 199
9 Budia Esteve Nacho ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'02''42 194
10 Osorio Paez Nicolas ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'03''38 191
11 Font Casanova Adrian ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'07''13 179
12 Pardo Caro Marc ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 03'07''29 179
13 Bordes Querol Sergi ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'09''38 173
14 Kotselko Lev RUS 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'29''58 128
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cuecos Luque Laia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'44''19 371
2 Kuznetsova Kateryna UKR 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'50''31 332
3 Ripolles Valero Marta ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 02'52''10 322
4 Ladnova Vasilisa ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 02'56''90 297
5 Martinez Garcia Claudia ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 02'57''26 295
6 Gonzalez Gaspari Clara ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 02'57''95 291
7 Mateu Guillem Carla ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 02'58''86 287
8 Arraiz Quinonez Mia ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'01''04 277
9 Vasquez Lopez Sara ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'01''48 275
10 Carballo Inturias Julieta ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'01''65 274
11 Gimenez Julian Marta ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'01''78 273
12 Bariel Perez Sara ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'04''92 260
13 Marti Zapater Sonia ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'06''74 252
14 Aroca Montes Paula ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 03'08''64 245
15 Moreno Gorris Maria ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 03'09''48 241
16 Vives Gimeno Maria ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'09''94 240
17 Gurbedan Anna Cristina ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'11''22 235
18 Taranu Trica Ainhoa ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'17''50 213
19 Lucas Querol Ines ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 03'18''87 209
20 Cuartero Miravet Ariadna ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 03'19''39 207
21 Marza Aguila Sara ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 03'45''81 142
22 Bernus Navarro Julia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 03'50''45 134

Fandos Serra Carmela ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Diaz Lopez Andreu ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'32''34 151
2 Albalat Crisan Dario ESP 2014 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'36''27 134
3 Bourreau Lopez Kenneth ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'37''27 130
4 Cervera Miralles Alex ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'41''17 115
5 Nadal Soto Joel ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'41''47 114
6 Tripa Dany Mathias ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'41''76 113
7 Guzenko Pavlo ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'41''90 113
8 Barreda Mesado Pau ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'42''50 111
9 Marti Caballero Lluis ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'42''67 110
10 Macia Benaloy Max ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'43''02 109
11 Parra Bayarri Mario ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'45''18 102
12 Angullo Quintas Santiago ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'48''64 93
13 Roda Albero Llorenc ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'49''35 91
14 Del Ojo Andreu Marcos ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'50''97 87
15 Miralles Catalan Noah ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'52''42 84
16 Lozoya Ojeda Hugo ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'53''06 82
17 Butea Darius ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'57''82 73

Pallares Torres Aleix ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros Squalificato
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pardo Belles Irene ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'24''91 273
2 Carda Sanchez Martina ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'29''93 230
3 Arregui Cadroy Elena ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'33''87 202
4 Almazan Segura Lola ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'35''54 191
5 Matei Laris Mihaela ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'35''87 189
6 Ramia Rus Mayra ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'36''92 183
7 Gonzalez Cuartelles Nadia ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'37''00 183
8 Costa Gimeno Laia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'43''56 150
9 Corro Meseguer Vega ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'43''96 148
10 Boix Bannier Estel ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'44''37 147
11 Fabregat Climent Elena ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'44''89 145
12 Albarran Gilabert Elsa ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'46''31 139
13 Hernandez Valero Balma ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'46''53 138
14 Lopez Solsona Mara ESP 2014 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 01'46''59 138
15 Beltran Saavedra Nicole ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'48''30 131
16 Celades Guinot Marta ESP 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'49''73 126
17 Piquer Balionis Patricia ESP 2014 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'52''37 117
18 Hernandez Valero Vega ESP 2014 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'52''48 117
19 Lopez Rochera Balma ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'53''94 113
20 Garcia Bonet Leyre ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'53''98 113

Soca Iris ROU 2014 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chica Tomas Angel ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'13''93 296
2 Reyes Marti Axel ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'18''77 244
3 Colin Martin Pablo ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'21''12 224
4 Castello Velazquez Diego ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'21''38 222
5 Reyes Marti Hugo ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'22''37 214
6 Sogues Blanco Angel ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'22''39 213
7 Rubert Gapei Santiago ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'25''06 194
8 Pardo Caro Marc ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'28''38 173
9 Budia Esteve Nacho ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'28''92 170
10 Bordes Querol Sergi ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'29''78 165
11 Font Casanova Adrian ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'31''70 155
12 Vericat Acosta Senen ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'32''04 153
13 Kotselko Lev RUS 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'34''37 142
14 Osorio Paez Nicolas ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'38''49 125
15 Enajar Belatik Omar ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 02'01''64 66
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cuecos Luque Laia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'16''72 370
2 Ripolles Valero Marta ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'20''17 324
3 Kuznetsova Kateryna UKR 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'21''07 314
4 Gonzalez Gaspari Clara ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'23''29 289
5 Fandos Serra Carmela ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'23''54 287
6 Mateu Guillem Carla ESP 2013 ESP C.N. La Vall D'Uixo 01'23''59 286
7 Ladnova Vasilisa ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'24''86 273
8 Martinez Garcia Claudia ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'25''00 272
9 Vasquez Lopez Sara ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'25''09 271
10 Bariel Perez Sara ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'25''44 268
11 Gimenez Julian Marta ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'25''49 267
12 Arraiz Quinonez Mia ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'26''69 256
13 Moreno Gorris Maria ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real 01'28''98 237
14 Gurbedan Anna Cristina ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'29''43 234
15 Aroca Montes Paula ESP 2013 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 01'32''27 213
16 Cuartero Miravet Ariadna ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vinaros 01'33''05 207
17 Vives Gimeno Maria ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'33''12 207
18 Taranu Trica Ainhoa ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'35''21 193
19 Lucas Querol Ines ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'37''45 180
20 Marti Zapater Sonia ESP 2013 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01'39''06 172
21 Marza Aguila Sara ESP 2013 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 01'56''25 106

Carballo Inturias Julieta ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Vila-real Squalificato

4x100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 05'02''22 217
(Font Casanova Adrian, Budia Esteve Nacho, Chica Tomas Angel, Osorio Paez Nicolas)

2 ESP C.N. Vila-real 05'19''13 184
(Sogues Blanco Angel, Parra Bayarri Mario, Rubert Gapei Santiago, Diaz Lopez Andreu)

3 ESP C.N. Vinaros 05'25''57 173
(Bordes Querol Sergi, Bourreau Lopez Kenneth, Nadal Soto Joel, Vericat Acosta Senen)

4 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 05'29''54 167
(Reyes Marti Hugo, Reyes Marti Axel, Marti Caballero Lluis, Lozoya Ojeda Hugo)

5 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 06'24''71 105
(Macia Benaloy Max, Barreda Mesado Pau, Miralles Catalan Noah, Butea Darius)

6 ESP C.N. Vila-real 06'35''16 97
(Kotselko Lev, Del Ojo Andreu Marcos, Enajar Belatik Omar, Angullo Quintas Santiago)
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1° Jornada Liga Benjamin 1° Alevin (Vinaros, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 19/10/2025

RISULTATI

4x100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 04'54''61 336
(Vasquez Lopez Sara, Ripolles Valero Marta, Vives Gimeno Maria, Kuznetsova Kateryna)

2 ESP C.N. Vila-real 04'55''00 335
(Cuecos Luque Laia, Moreno Gorris Maria, Pardo Belles Irene, Carballo Inturias Julieta)

3 ESP Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 05'15''29 274
(Gimenez Julian Marta, Marti Zapater Sonia, Gurbedan Anna Cristina, Arraiz Quinonez Mia)

4 ESP Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natation 05'36''33 226
(Almazan Segura Lola, Martinez Garcia Claudia, Aroca Montes Paula, Matei Laris Mihaela)

5 ESP Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 05'36''65 225
(Ladnova Vasilisa, Gonzalez Gaspari Clara, Marza Aguila Sara, Corro Meseguer Vega)

6 ESP C.N. Vila-real 05'45''13 209
(Bariel Perez Sara, Fabregat Climent Elena, Carda Sanchez Martina, Costa Gimeno Laia)
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